
Table No.

LIMERICK - ENNIS: VALID FROM MONDAY 29.04.2024 343X
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 343X

Limerick (Bus Station) 17:25:00

Cratloe Rd (153 Cratloe Rd) 17:42:00

Newmarket-on-Fergus (H&B Gallery) 18:02:00

Newmarket-on-Fergus (Opp Daisybelle) 18:04:00

Newmarket-on-Fergus (Ministers X Nth) 18:05:00

Latoon Cross (Northbound stop) 18:07:00

Manusmore Cross 18:09:00

Clarecastle (Powers Pub) 18:12:00

Clarecastle (St Michaels Terrace) 18:13:00

Clarecastle (St Josephs Terrace) 18:14:00

Clarecastle 18:14:30

Ennis (West County Hotel) 18:16:30

Ennis (Dunnes Stores Friars Walk) 18:22:30

Ennis (Bus Station) 18:25:30

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 343X

Ennis (Kelly's Corner St Josephs Hosp) 07:00:00

Ennis (Bus Station) arr 07:04:00

Ennis (Bus Station) dep 07:10:00

Ennis (Clon Road) 07:11:00

Ennis (Opp West County Hotel) 07:12:00

Ennis (Limerick Road at No 13) 07:14:00

Clarecastle 07:15:00

Clarecastle (Opp St Josephs Terrace) 07:15:30

Clarecastle (Maddens Terrace) 07:16:30

Clarecastle (Cassley Butchers Main St) 07:17:00



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

ROUTE 343X

Manusmore Cross 07:20:30

Latoon Cross (Southbound stop) 07:22:30

Newmarket-on-Fergus (Ministers X Sth) 07:25:00

Newmarket-on-Fergus (National School) 07:26:00

Newmarket-on-Fergus (Opp H&B Gallery) 07:29:00

Coonagh Cross (Hill Side) 07:45:00

Cratloe Rd (Limerick Inst of Tech) 07:48:00

William St (Superdrug Pharmacy) 07:56:00

Limerick (Bus Station) 08:00:00

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

